
    TToowwnn  ooff  BBlloowwiinngg  RRoocckk    
     Date:  Friday January 31, 2025 

9:00 - 1:00p.m. and 1:30- 4:00pm 

         Location:  Blowing Rock Conference Center (9am-1pm) and Town Hall (1:30-4:00pm)  

RReettrreeaatt  AAggeennddaa  --  FFrriiddaayy 
Anticipated 

Time 
Topics Present & Participants  

9:00am Call to Order – Resume from Thursday  
Roll Call  
Pledge of Allegiance 

Mayor Charles Sellers 
And Town Council  

9:05 – 
10:00 

 
10:00 – 
10:30 

 
 
 
 
 

10:30 – 
12:00 
 

 

12:00- 1:00 
 

• Employee Housing Discussion  
 
 

• 2025 Board Appointments 
o Planning Board 
o TDA Board 
o ABC Board 
o Board of Adjustments 
o PLARB 

 

• IT, Other Items and Prioritization for 2025 
 
 

 

Lunch – In house 

Town Manager  
 
 
 
Town Manager  
 
 
 
 
Town Manager  
 
 
 
 

1:00  
 
 

1:30 – 
4:00pm 

 
 
 

Adjourn until 1:30pm January 31, 2025, at Town 
Hall for NCLM Municipal Leadership Training  
 
Reconvene at Town Hall – NCLM Advancing 
Municipal Leaders – Town Council Academy 
Training  

 
 
 
Town Manager and North Carolina 
League of Municipalities  

 


