



Town of Blowing Rock

Date: Friday January 31, 2025

9:00 - 1:00p.m. and 1:30- 4:00pm

Location: Blowing Rock Conference Center (9am-1pm) and Town Hall (1:30-4:00pm)

Retreat Agenda - Friday

Anticipated Time	Topics	Present & Participants
9:00am	Call to Order – Resume from Thursday Roll Call Pledge of Allegiance	Mayor Charles Sellers And Town Council
9:05 – 10:00	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Employee Housing Discussion	Town Manager
10:00 – 10:30	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• 2025 Board Appointments<ul style="list-style-type: none">○ Planning Board○ TDA Board○ ABC Board○ Board of Adjustments○ PLARB	Town Manager
10:30 – 12:00	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• IT, Other Items and Prioritization for 2025	Town Manager
12:00- 1:00	Lunch – In house	
1:00	Adjourn until 1:30pm January 31, 2025, at Town Hall for NCLM Municipal Leadership Training	
1:30 – 4:00pm	Reconvene at Town Hall – NCLM Advancing Municipal Leaders – Town Council Academy Training	Town Manager and North Carolina League of Municipalities